Friday Events

Time

Poplar

Laurel

Oak

Bayshore Ballroom

Aspen Ballroom

8:00-8:30

8:30-9:00

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

Introduction to Italic Calligraphy

Nik Pang
9am-12pm

Enjoy Rubber Stamps with TRAVELER’S | |

notebook

eric small things. 10:00-11:30am

Pen Shows 101 by Kimberly Lau
10:00-11:00am (All Access only)

Urban Sketching with Fountain Pens

12:00-12:30

Eileen Goldenberg

12:30-1:00

11:30am-1pm

Pen Sharing: Presented by Lisa Vanleigha
11:30am-12:30pm

1:00-1:30

1:30-2:00

Creative Journaling Workshop

2:00-2:30

Abbey Sy

2:30-3:00

1:30-3:00pm

3:00-3:30

3:30-4:00

4:00-4:30

Enjoy Rubber Stamps with TRAVELER’S
notebook

eric small things.  3pm-4:30pm

Basic Nib Care & Tuning

| |Sunny Koh
| [1:00-4:00pm

4:30-5:00

5:00-5:30

Auction Prep/Preview
4pm-5:30pm

5:30-6:00

6:00-6:30

6:30-7:00

7:00-7:30

7:30-8:00

8:00-8:30

EVENT: Pen Auction
6:30pm-8:30pm

8:30-9:00

9:00-9:30




Saturday Events

Time

Poplar Room

Laurel Room

Oak

Bayshore Ballroom

Aspen Ballroom

8:00-8:30

8:30-9:00

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

Crossed Structure Binding Class

Cheryl Ball
9am-11am

Intro to Sketchnoting
Kate Rutter

9am-11am

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-1:00

)
Pens

Eileen Goldenberg

11:30am-1pm

Basic Nib Care & Tuning

| [Sunny Koh
| |9am-12pm

Kyuseido by TokyoStationPens collaboration event with Ben
Walsh Desian

10:00-11:00am

Pen Shows 101 by Kimberly Lau
9:30-10:30am

Pen Sharing: Pr
11:30am-12:30pm

ted by Lisa V

1:00-1:30

1:30-2:00

2:00-2:30

Method to Creating ] with all
our fun stuff

Julia van der Wyk
1:00-2:30pm

2:30-3:00

Travel Journaling

Abbey Sy
1:30-3:00pm

3:00-3:30

3:30-4:00

4:00-4:30

Enjoy Rubber Stamps with TRAVELER’S notebook

eric small things
3:00-4:30pm

4:30-5:00

Every Paper has an Origin Story

Taizo Yamamoto & Bruce Eimon
3:30-5:00pm

Nib Grinding Workshop

| |Sunny Koh
| [1pm-5pm

Pen Shows 101 by Kimberly Lau
1:00-2:00pm

Stationery Meetup

Hosted by: San Francisco Stationery Meetup
Time: 1pm-3:00pm

5:00-5:30

5:30-6:00

6:00-6:30

6:30-7:00

7:00-7:30

7:30-8:00

8:00-8:30

8:30-9:00

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

Stationery Cafe After Dark
Hosted by: Stationery Cafe
8:00-10:30pm

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30




Sunday Events

Time Poplar Laurel Oak Bayshore Ballroom Aspen Ballroom

8:00-8:30

8:30-9:00

9:00-9:30 Copperplate Calligraphy Advanced Sketchnoting Crossed Structure Binding Class

9:30-10:00 Nik Pang Kate Rutter | _|cheryi Ball Pen Shows 101 by Kimberly Lau Planner Meetup

10:00-10:30 9am-12pm 9am-11am | _|9am-11am 9:30-10:30am Hosted by: Bay Area Planners

10:30-11:00 Pen Sharing: Pr ted by Lisa Vanleigh Time: 9:30am-11:30am

11:00-11:30 11:00-11:30am

11:30-12:00 TRAVEL and sketch in TRAVELER’S

12:00-12:30 tebook with Janet Takahashi Nibs from A Nib Worker Perspective

12:30-1:00 11:30am-2:00pm Instructor: Sunny Koh, 12-1pm

1:00-1:30 Inkwash Workshop:

1:30-2:00 Painting with Ink Basic Nib Care & Tuning Pens for Kids Workshop

2:00-2:30 Julia van der Wyk Sunny Koh Hosted by: PCA; Time: 1:30pm-2:30pm

2:30-3:00 1pm-3pm 1:30-4:30pm

3:00-3:30

3:30-4:00

4:00-4:30

4:30-5:00

5:00-5:30

5:30-6:00

6:00-6:30

6:30-7:00

7:00-7:30

7:30-8:00

8:00-8:30




