## **Friday Events**

Time	Poplar	Laurel	Oak	Bayshore Ballroom	Aspen Ballroom
8:00-8:30					
8:30-9:00					
9:00-9:30	Introduction to Italic Calligraphy				
9:30-10:00	Nik Pang				
10:00-10:30	9am-12pm		Enjoy Rubber Stamps with TRAVELER'S	Pen Shows 101 by Kimberly Lau	
10:30-11:00			notebook	10:00-11:00am (All Access only)	
11:00-11:30			eric small things. 10:00-11:30am		
11:30-12:00		Urban Sketching with Fountain Pens		Pen Sharing: Presented by Lisa Vanleigha	
12:00-12:30		Eileen Goldenberg		11:30am-12:30pm	
12:30-1:00		11:30am-1pm			
1:00-1:30			Basic Nib Care & Tuning		
1:30-2:00		Creative Journaling Workshop	Sunny Koh		
2:00-2:30		Abbey Sy	1:00-4:00pm		
2:30-3:00		1:30-3:00pm			
3:00-3:30	Enjoy Rubber Stamps with TRAVELER'S				
3:30-4:00	notebook				
4:00-4:30	eric small things. 3pm-4:30pm			Auction Prep/Preview	
4:30-5:00				4pm-5:30pm	
5:00-5:30					
5:30-6:00					
6:00-6:30					
6:30-7:00				EVENT: Pen Auction	
7:00-7:30				6:30pm-8:30pm	
7:30-8:00					
8:00-8:30					
8:30-9:00					
9:00-9:30					

## **Saturday Events**

Time	Poplar Room	Laurel Room	Oak	Bayshore Ballroom	Aspen Ballroom	
8:00-8:30						
8:30-9:00						
9:00-9:30	Crossed Structure Binding Class	Intro to Sketchnoting	Basic Nib Care & Tuning			
9:30-10:00	Cheryl Ball	Kate Rutter	Sunny Koh		Pen Shows 101 by Kimberly Lau	
10:00-10:30	9am-11am	9am-11am	9am-12pm	Kyuseido by TokyoStationPens collaboration event with Ben Walsh Design	9:30-10:30am	
10:30-11:00				10:00-11:00am		
11:00-11:30						
11:30-12:00		Pens		Pen Sharing: Presented by Lisa Vanleigha		
12:00-12:30		Eileen Goldenberg		11:30am-12:30pm		
12:30-1:00		11:30am-1pm				
1:00-1:30	Method to Madness: Creating personal systems with all our fun stuff		Nib Grinding Workshop	Pen Shows 101 by Kimberly Lau	Stationery Meetup	
1:30-2:00	Julia van der Wyk	Travel Journaling	Sunny Koh	1:00-2:00pm	Hosted by: San Francisco Stationery Meetup	
2:00-2:30	1:00-2:30pm	Abbey Sy	1pm-5pm		Time: 1pm-3:00pm	
2:30-3:00		1:30-3:00pm				
3:00-3:30	Enjoy Rubber Stamps with TRAVELER'S notebook			Pen Posse: Stationery Swap/Destash Edition		
3:30-4:00	eric small things	Every Paper has an Origin Story		Hosted by: SF Bay Area Pen Posse		
4:00-4:30	3:00-4:30pm	Taizo Yamamoto & Bruce Eimon		3:00-5:00pm		
4:30-5:00		3:30-5:00pm				
5:00-5:30						Ш
5:30-6:00						
6:00-6:30						
6:30-7:00						
7:00-7:30						
7:30-8:00						Ш
8:00-8:30						Ш
8:30-9:00				Stationery Cafe After Dark		
9:00-9:30				Hosted by: Stationery Cafe		Ш
9:30-10:00				8:00-10:30pm		
10:00-10:30						Ш
10:30-11:00						
11:00-11:30						i i

## **Sunday Events**

Time	Poplar	Laurel	Oak		Bayshore Ballroom	Aspen Ballroom	
8:00-8:30							
8:30-9:00							
9:00-9:30	Copperplate Calligraphy	Advanced Sketchnoting	Crossed Structure Binding Class				
9:30-10:00	Nik Pang	Kate Rutter	Cheryl Ball		Pen Shows 101 by Kimberly Lau	Planner Meetup	
10:00-10:30	9am-12pm	9am-11am	9am-11am		9:30-10:30am	Hosted by: Bay Area Planners	
10:30-11:00				Ш	Pen Sharing: Presented by Lisa Vanleigha	Time: 9:30am-11:30am	
11:00-11:30					11:00-11:30am		
11:30-12:00		TRAVEL and sketch in TRAVELER'S					
12:00-12:30		notebook with Janet Takahashi			Nibs from A Nib Worker Perspective		
12:30-1:00		11:30am-2:00pm			Instructor: Sunny Koh, 12-1pm		
1:00-1:30	Inkwash Workshop:						
1:30-2:00	Painting with Ink		Basic Nib Care & Tuning	Ш	Pens for Kids Workshop		
2:00-2:30	Julia van der Wyk		Sunny Koh	Ш	Hosted by: PCA; Time: 1:30pm-2:30pm		
2:30-3:00	1pm-3pm		1:30-4:30pm	Ш			
3:00-3:30				Ш			
3:30-4:00				Ш			
4:00-4:30							
4:30-5:00							
5:00-5:30							
5:30-6:00							
6:00-6:30							
6:30-7:00							
7:00-7:30					·		
7:30-8:00					·		
8:00-8:30					·		